Plan Review and Inspection Workshops 2014

Presented by Miami-Dade County Department of

Requlatory & Economic Resources

Registration Date Begins

Workshop Date (into Online Workshop System)
Structural Plan Review Friday, February 28, 2014 Thursday,
2p.m.—4pm. Feb. 13, 2014
Building & Roofing/ Friday, March 7, 2014 Thursday,
Structural Inspection 2p.m.—4p.m. Feb. 20, 2014
Building & Roofing Plan Friday, March 14, 2014 Thursday,
Review 2p.m.—4pm. Feb. 27, 2014
Electrical Plan Review Friday, March 21, 2014 Thursday,
2p.m.—4pm. March 6, 2014
Electrical Inspection Friday, March 28, 2014 Thursday,
2p.m.—4pm. March 13, 2014
Plumbing Plan Review Friday, April 4, 2014 Thursday,
2p.m.—4pm. March 20, 2014
Mechanical Plan Review Friday, April 11, 2014 Thursday,
2p.m.—4pm. March 27, 2014
Plumbing Plan Review Friday, June 13, 2014 Thursday,
2p.m.—4p.m. May 29, 2014
Mechanical Plan Review Friday, June 27, 2014 Thursday,
2p.m.—4p.m. June 12, 2014
Electrical Plan Review Friday, July 25, 2014 Thursday,
2p.m.—4pm. July 10, 2014
Plumbing Inspection Friday, August 1, 2014 Thursday,
2p.m.—4pm. July 17, 2014
Mechanical Inspection Friday, August 8, 2014 Thursday,
2p.m.—4pm. July 24, 2014

LIMITED SEATING —-MAKE RESERVATIONS ONLINE AT:
http://www.miamidade.gov/building/

(and click Register for first time registrants or Login if already registered)

or for additional information, contact the Communications & Public Information Section at:

(786) 315-2297 (Office)
These workshops are approved for two (2) Professional Development Hours (PDH) for
Professional Engineers (continuing education provider # 0003711 with the Florida Board of
Professional Engineers).
These workshops are approved for two (2) Contact Hours for Registered Architects
(continuing education provider #0003938 with the Florida Board of Architecture & Interior

Design).
MIAMI-DADE’
COUNTY

Please arrive at least 20 minutes early for continuing education sign-in.
Miami-Dade County provides equal access and equal opportunity in employment and services and does not
discriminate on the basis of disability. “It is the policy of Miami-Dade County to comply with all of the requirements of
the Americans with Disabilities Act.”

“Delivering Excellence Every Day”


http://www.miamidade.gov/building/

